
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	KILLABYTEZ	2021-03-01	to	2021-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2021-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $588.70
2021-03-01 Amazon txn_rYHqan -$2.17 $586.53
2021-03-02 DINESH	TOLANI	EXPENSIFY txn_WBHg8A -$182.69 $403.84
2021-03-02 Amazon txn_2zHX0a -$34.80 $369.04
2021-03-02 Amazon txn_BZH5gQ -$45.60 $323.44
2021-03-02 Amazon txn_78H4Oe -$28.09 $295.35
2021-03-02 Amazon txn_vgHZpK -$23.47 $271.88
2021-03-06 CVS/PHARMACY	#00331 txn_d7H5ba -$3.18 $268.70
2021-03-06 CVS/PHARMACY	#00331 txn_66HpV2 -$6.87 $261.83
2021-03-06 Amazon txn_vgHZB5 -$11.35 $250.48
2021-03-08 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP txn_8rH84J -$1.13 $249.35
2021-03-08 Amazon txn_V0H8JP -$32.00 $217.35
2021-03-09 Amazon txn_0eH495 -$35.00 $182.35
2021-03-10 Amazon txn_PVHbxl -$4.44 $177.91
2021-03-13 Amazon txn_gnH9AM -$47.00 $130.91
2021-03-13 CVS/PHARMACY	#00331 txn_mAH26p -$8.53 $122.38
2021-03-13 HELP.HBOMAX.COM txn_evHPXy -$14.99 $107.39
2021-03-20 Amazon txn_gnH9Ld -$77.00 $30.39
2021-03-21 Amazon txn_oyHMEA -$7.36 $23.03
2021-03-30 Amazon txn_wNHp2V -$17.71 $5.32

WITHDRAWN:	$583.38.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $5.32

Killabytez	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Killabytez's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


